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NATURE LOVERS' PARADISE
In the heart of Milton. Immaculate bnght
and cheerful 4 br. home, upgraded
bathroom, central air & vac, electronic
air cleaner, upgraded broaglioom,
finished rec. room with bar & liréplace,
new furnace & humidifier ('96). All
kitchen appliancesynciuded. Lovely
ravine lot. Country in town.

OVERLOOKING
STREAM & PARKLAND

Beautiful extension on main floor &
basement. Lovely 4 bedroom home
on ravine lot. Features built-in
electric air cleaner, air conditioning,
bath w/whirf pool. Immaculate.
Move-in condition.

SCOTT

$115,900

Exira lar doors in
lving room Yioral
and evergreen (rees. Ils
immaculate Upg aged wn-
dows, rool Y and new
carpet Frnidge and slove,
washer and dryer included
Master bedroom with 2 pal
ensuite & much more. Call
Joyce for details
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| 3 bedroom, bright sunny Imnu room |
1|n|5hed family room with fireplace, J

| 1/2 acre with mature trees. Call Colin
Smn 10 view

P |

TIM DOBSON

)

DOUG BUTSON

1 3 bedroom semi on court. Close to
Many |

{schools & shopping
upgrades. A must 1o see, $154,900

mation

email me at:

‘ Call Hun Twuas a?a-uu

| 150 YEAR OLD STONE HOME |

1 Call Bev Moreland for more infor- §

Mill Run Estates is “The” place 10

fbe. Add this attractive-d bed- §

froom, 2 storey home which
I comes with a main floor family
1 room with a Mireplace Wayne

i Fabulous -family home has 4
bedrooms, 2x 4pce.- bath-

{rooms. Easy spl-up for ulf- |

77 ACRES

-

ROSS CESCON

Located just south of Campbelivilie, this well
mantaned bungalow offers 3 bedrooms 3
washrooms. eal4n kilchen L-shaped hving
room & dining room with walkou! lamily

room wiih freplace and walkout cenlral ar 2 )

ar garage and super one acre lot. Asking
$219.900 Contact Bl Currie

| ists and bakery. Includes three |

cnewell@or-hookup.n

Bright and ‘eheertul, this cosy two-bed- |

rQo™m gam i completely renewed and

e offering recent windows, roqf,
fiooring and doors. Enjoy the §

3 bedroom spiit level, main floor car
family room with hardwood
floor overlooks professionally
landscaped, beautiful property

schools and shopping and the bus route
Asking only §128,900. Contact Chris

e

Oppmlum!y 10 own your

' | Exquisitely decorated thr
garage & 2 professional officgs. Jusl

north of Mohawk Raceway & 10}

This backsplit has four bedrooms, |
| two bathrooms, tamily room with fire- }
place, gal-in kitchen, central air, cen-

‘ tral vac and much more. Call Joan
Taltrie-Hollings for complele

duhlts ﬂﬂ 900

Desirable location close to downtown
shopping. Attractive 3 badroom home
with finished rec room and fenced rear

yard, Casson

In- that the winter snow is gone and
m ni the season come to
| taking time 10 view (his
attractive 10 acre parul complete with 2
barn, 2 kennel with office space and 2 4)
| bedroom tarmhouse Wayne Casson

110 acres. p:ﬂdpcts bam, pond, large }i »
| backsplit Jour bedroom home at 20

§ Sideroad and Guelph Ling. Call Audrey §

| Newell 10 wew

RETAIL SPACE
NO MORE HOMEWORK?

1 Ground level offices for rent in busy
pl’a Please call Chris Newell

CONVENIENCE PLUS
This townhouse is close 10
shopping, dry cleaner, hair styl-

bdrms., separate D.R. & LR,
ell-in kit. C/A & much more.

| $119,600. Joan Tittrie Mollings

| LOTS OF EXTRAS

| Updated kit., fin. vec room, C/A,

FOR SALE:
Store with apt. above.
$259,900.
Please call
Audrey Newell

3 appls., f you are just staring §
out, you can jusi move in with-
out too many extra costs. Call

Joan Tattrie-Hollings. $129,000.

.’ Better

1 kitchen to new deck, plui central air §

1 Call Ron Twiss at 878-4056.

rm & party room “”pod lt:n

Tattne-Hollngs

| bright kitchen, double garage, central
i vac and central air. Value! Value!
| Ron Twiss 10 view.

| just starting out, we have a wide |

" For a change of pace there are
| several condo apartments on the
i market in various price ranges.
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HOILICS,

and (:ardens

Audrey Newell

et and win a prize a -
ssociate Brokein

SUPER STARTER DREAM HOME

Five bedrooms, fau bathyooms, fin-
ished rec room with wood stdve-and |
| sauna, hardwood floors i Iving agd |
dining room, upgraded throughout,
| extras too numerous to mention. }
$279,900. Call Diane Car

and you have thé perfect house. |

77 ACRES

i Call Bilt Currie 10 view this 4 bdrm. amily
house with eat-in kitchen, separale living
room & dinipg room, main floor family
room w/ burning stove, main floor
laundry, economical ground source heat-
ing system_ All this for only $349,900

BILL CURRIE

Devoted to every day enjoyment
this home with two fireplaces and
a kidney shaped pool to relax by
will keep your family happy all
year round. Call Audrey Newell.

GREAT FANMILY HOME LES BUNKER

Located in Brookville, thig custom 3
| bedroom ranch offers upgraded kith-
Rcen. L-shaped living room & dining
oom, family room with fireplace,
games room & super back yard withg
inground pool. All on 130 ft x 230 ft lot
| Alhm $259,900. Contact Bill Currie.

Split level 3/4 bedroom, main floor |
family room with fireplace, large, |

VACANT LAND

o oy Jugrm e g TAKE YOUR PICK.

6 acres on the Escarpment
with views, views, views
. $299.900.
4.87 acres at Moffat, now
only $135,000.
1.4 acres in a subdivision in
Moffat, $109,900.

Please call Audrey for
further details.

variety of townhomes on the
market in several of the com-
plexes iri town. Please call
Audrey for more details

please call Audrey for more
information.




